2015 RICKY BYRDSONG 5K - 92 RUNNERS

O'ALL AGE-PL FIRST

9
13
18
22
25
33
42
46
55
60
63
71
78
82
85

105
112
127
137
143
148
152
161
178
182
188
207
210
211
216
219
262
299

NOTE: O'ALL PLACE modified to remove "bad records;" AGE-PL modified to show actual
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1
1/3rd M

o N =

5
15

MIKE
JACK
DAVID
JOHN
KEITH
ERIC
ALEX
MICHAEL
JEFF
JOHN
DENISE
PAUL
AIDAN
JONAS
BILL
MARIE
TONY
EMILY
ELISSA
MAUREEN
CRAIG
DAN
WILLIAM
WILLIAM
HAROLD
GRACE
MOLLY
DAVE
WILL
MO
LANA
DORIS
KATIE

LAST

EGLE - $100!
LYNCH
AZARI
CRITCHLEY
HOLZMUELLER
ZASLOW
OWENS
SCHROEDER
GIFFIN
SCHROEDER
HEINEN - $100!
SCHOEDEL
VERNON
MONIESUN
LEINER
LYNCH
DOVER
MUENCH
WEISSBERG
FAGAN
COLLINSON

MAPES-RIORDAN

STEGEN
COUTRE
STEINMAN
FAGAN
KRUPKIN
STUMPF

VAN DYKE - $100!

ULICNY
GOLDMAN
TAERBAUM
HEINEN

AGE

53
14
33
44
59
47
13
14
46
52
55
55
2
15
62
42
47
39
51
47
60
51
43
11
62
16
12
43
71
55
38
54
19

DIV
M5054
MO114
M3034
M4044
M5559
M4549
MO114
MO114
M4549
M5054
F5559
M5559
MO114
M1519
M6064
F4044
M4549
F3539
F5054
F4549
M6064
M5054
M4044
MO114
M6064
F1519
FO114
M4044
M7074
F5559
F3539
F5054
F1519

TIME
18:19
18:31
18:53
19:06
19:15
19:42
20:12
20:28
21:10
21:22
21:36
21:50
21:55
21:59
21:59
22:51
22:58
23:12
23:19
23:30
23:35
23:44
23:52
24:18:00
24:20:00
24:25:00
24:48:00
24:49:00
24:50:00
24:54:00
24:59:00
25:36:00
26:11:00

PACE
5:54
5:58
6:05
6:09
6:12
6:21
6:30
6:36
6:49
6:53
6:57
7:02
7:04
7:05
7:05
7:22
7:24
7:28
7:31
7:34
7:36
7:39
7:41
7:50
7:50
7:52
7:59
8:00
8:00
8:01
8:03
8:15
8:26



308
321
326
329
332
335
349
355
379
408
413
458
467
469
484
499
502
503
509
514
529
547
716
736
751
773
801
876
935
971
976
1028
1046
1054

NOTE: O'ALL PLACE modified to remove "bad records;" AGE-PL modified to show actual

43
2
25
8
26
19
3
3
10
32
51
5
26
3
42
59
28
13
10
19
25
68
1
12
60
30
33
19
19
23
27
35
25
6

2015 RICKY BYRDSONG 5K - 92 RUNNERS

JACK
JONATHAN
SEAN
GESA
DAN
DEREK
LINDA
FRANK
CATHERINE
JOHN
ASHER
MARTHA
JOE
COLIN
BRETT
ARI
ELLIE
KAREN
ROBERT
JENNIFER
JOSEPH
BEN
DAVE
DON

JOE
SHANNON
NICOLAS
ROBERT
SUSAN
KATE
SUSAN
EILEEN
ANDREA
ANATOLY

CALDWELL
COHEN
CALLAHAN
JONAS
TEPPERMAN
GUIMOND
HANSEN
CALLAHAN
WAY

LYNCH
WEXLER
FLOBERG
MARSHALL
MARSHALL
CALDWELL
WEXLER
MONIESUN
AHMED
BURSON
SOBIESK
SULLIVAN
LUEBKEMAN
AUBUCHON
BURMAN
RUEL
CALLAHAN
GERST
SCHULMAN
HAMMERMAN
COLLINSON
HELFT

MAPES-RIORDAN

KAROFF
BARSKY

15
71
50

51
22
64
74
44
42
12
60
20
60
48
8
15
47
61
43
57
11
82
60
50
46
55
38
56
59
38
20
59
69

M1519
M7074
M5054
F4044
M5054
M2024
F6064
M7074
F4044
M4044
MO114
F6064
M2024
M6064
M4549
MO114
F1519
F4549
M6064
F4044
M5559
MO114
M8099
M6064
M5054
F4549
M5559
M3539
F5559
F5559
F3539
F2024
F5559
M6569

26:18:00
26:24:00
26:30:00
26:32:00
26:33:00
26:34:00
26:46:00
26:52:00
27:10:00
27:30:00
27:33:00
28:10:00
28:14:00
28:14:00
28:22:00
28:31:00
28:33:00
28:33:00
28:36:00
28:39:00
28:42:00
28:53:00
30:35:00
30:49:00
31:01:00
31:16:00
31:38:00
32:22:00
32:58:00
33:23:00
33:25:00
33:51:00
34:04:00
34:12:00

8:28
8:30
8:32
8:33
8:33
8:33
8:37
8:39
8:45
8:52
8:52
9:04
9:06
9:06
9:08
9:11
9:12
9:12
9:13
9:14
9:15
9:18
9:51
9:56
9:59
10:04
10:11
10:26
10:37
10:45
10:46
10:54
10:58
11:01



1057
1093
1112
1119
1128
1129
1220
1247
1295
1311
1312
1343
1383
1416
1532
1533
1563
1579
1585
1611
1614
1712
1835
1840
1950

NOTE: O'ALL PLACE modified to remove "bad records;" AGE-PL modified to show actual

52
62

53
104
34

37

32
142
143
98

41
149
39

43

24

74
100
102
162
163
103
19
101
141

2015 RICKY BYRDSONG 5K - 92 RUNNERS

PENNY
MICHELLE
ZORIA
VINCE
SULI
KATEY
AIDAN
CATHERINE
RYAN
OWEN
STEVE
SARA
JAMES
MELANIE
DONNA
NANI
REYNA
DANA
JANET
GRACE
JANE
VANESSA
GILL
EDINA
ROSE

MCCREIGHT
DOWNEY

KAMHOLTZ-ROBERT

ROBERTS

KAMHOLTZ-ROBERTS

BERG
GUIMOND
CARPENTER
TEPPERMAN
MONIESUN
MONIESUN
LARSEN
CALDWELL
O'CALLAHAN
BURMAN
BOYCE
ROJAS
TAYLOR
TOMEZSKO
LYNCH
LYNCH
ALVARADO
SCHUMAKER
TAERBAUM
CALDWELL

69
45
16
44
11
37
25
59
13
12
46
29
11
59
58
64
52
52
49

43
73
15
46

F6569  34:12:00
F4549  34:36:00
F1519  34:47:00
M4044  34:48:00
FO114  34:52:00
F3539  34:52:00
M2529  35:43:00
F5559  36:08:00
MO114  36:42:00
MO114  36:52:00
M4549  36:52:00
F2529  37:18:00
MO114  37:41:00
F5559  38:02:00
F5559  39:53:00
F6064  39:53:00
F5054  40:30:00
M5054  40:58:00
F4549  41:02:00
FO114  41:42:00
FO114  41:43:00
F4044  45:21:00
M7074  52:06:00
F1519  52:49:00
F4549 1:04:40
AVERAGE PA

11:01

11:09
11:12
11:12
11:14
11:14
11:30
11:38
11:49
11:52
11:52
12:01
12:08
12:15
12:50
12:51
13:03
13:11

13:13
13:26
13:26
14:36
16:47
17:00
20:49
9:36



